1-3015-EN
Sectional feeder VPK
Progressive sectional feeder for use in oil or grease lubrication systems
Advantages
• Usable for the widest possible range of
applications with regards to mode of
operation (continuous/intermittent) and
lubricants

Example:    VPK  M /10 15/ P3-4L /00 A 1 -1T -1SL -05TR - 2T - 3SR -2TLR -05T -2T -3T -3T
1.-       2.-              3.-            4.-       5.-            6.-           7.-         8.-      9.-     10.-
Explanation of the order codes
Progressive
sectional feeders
Thread inlet
and outlet screw connection
A = change version
1 = basic design
00 = without attachments
08 = with 4/2-directional solenoid valve, de-energized, continuity to feeder open
09  = with 4/2-directional solenoid valve, de-energized, continuity to feeder closed
13 = with (oil) 2/2-directional solenoid valve, de-energized feeder relieved 2)
14 = with 3/2 directional solenoid valve, de-energized feeder relieved
15 = with (grease) 2/2-directional solenoid valve, de-energized, continuity to feeder closed
1) The installation of the cycle indicator with or without proximity switch is only
possible from feeder section 2T and feeder section 2S, respectively!
2) Only for feeder type VPKG (inlet thread G1/8)
Structure
Number of occupied outlets
1st (twin) feeder section
left outlet 0.10 cm3/cycle
right outlet 0.10 cm3/cycle
2nd (single) feeder section
left outlet closed right outlet 0.20 cm3/cycle
(plus 0.05 cm3/cycle from the 3rd feeder sec-
tion, right-hand side)
3rd (twin) feeder section
 left outlet 0.05 cm3/cycle, right outlet closed,
lubricant discharge is carried out via an inter-
nal sealing disk to the 2nd feeder section, right
outlet
4.- to max. 10.-
(Twin or Single) feeder sections
- see table:  General system design/allocation
1- to max. 10 feeder sections †
General system design/allocation of the feeder sections
Designation         Volume per cycle                  Number of
sections             and outlet [cm3]                      Outlets
 05T  =  0,05 2
 1T  =  0,10 2
 2T  =  0,20 2
 3T  =  0,30 2
 05S  =  0,10 1
 1S  =  0,20 1
 2S  =  0,40 1
 3S  =  0,60 1
Note!
 T = Twin = two outlets
 S = Single  = one outlet
 TL or SL =  left outlet closed
 TR or SR =  right outlet closed
 TLR   = both outlets closed
M = M10x1
G = G 1/8"
03 = for 3 sections  (max. 6 outlets)
04 = for 4 sections  (max. 8 outlets)
05 = for 5 sections  (max. 10 outlets)
06 = for 6 sections  (max. 12 outlets)
07 = for 7 sections  (max. 14 outlets)
08 = for 8 sections  (max. 16 outlets)
09 = for 9 sections  (max. 18 outlets)
10 = for 10 sections  (max. 20 outlets)
Number of feeder sections
03 =  3 outlets open
20 =  20 outlets open
†
Monitoring type
-1R = right-hand side on the 1st section
-1L = left-hand side on the 1st section
-2R = right-hand side on the 2nd section
-0R =  right-hand side on the 10th section
-0L = left-hand side on the 10th section